
Crypto Built to #DoGood for Charities 

DO GOOD COIN

GAINS
CHARITIES
GOES TO

OF ALL  
AFTER-TAX99%



The Do Good Coin was built to harness the current crypto environment to create a sustainable  
economy for consistent donations to charities. You can invest in an asset that as it appreciates, 

Once the fully diluted market cap reaches $10,000,000, the circulation schedule 
and subsequent donations to charities will begin. The general principle is that  
1% of the remaining amount of coins not in circulation will be released into  
circulation each month.

your investment in Do Good subsequently creates further resources for charities. 

YOU WIN & CHARITIES WIN

THIS CREATES AN ONGOING  
SUSTAINABLE MODEL WHICH 
LASTS IN PERPETUITY.

HOW DOES IT WORK?

This is done by adhering to a strict circulation schedule, in which 50% of the total supply is 
released into circulation initially through giveaways, pre-sales, and in exchange for services  
rendered, and the remaining 50% is earmarked for charities. 



Do Good Coin will support highly-rated charities—according to Charity Watch and  
Charity Navigator—that boast high program percentages (the percentage of money  
that goes straight to serving others and not fundraising). 

INITIAL CHARITIES

American Red Cross

Cancer Research Institute 

Children’s Defense Fund 

Wounded Warriors Family Support

Ronald McDonald House Charities

Feeding America 

Boys & Girls Clubs of America

Big Brothers/Big Sisters of America

Wildlife Conservation Society

Breast Cancer Research Foundation

Christopher & Dana Reeve Foundation

Give Kids the World

American Humane Society

Partnership to End Addiction

Conservation Fund

Feeding National Wildlife Federation 

Michael J. Fox Foundation for Parkinson’s Research

Partnership for a Healthier America

Doctors Without Borders USA

Alzheimer’s Association

Examples of such charities are:



Year Coins  
Circulated

% Increase  
in Circulation Total Coins Circulated Total %  

Circulated
Percent to 
Charities Goal Value Market Cap 1% for  

Operations
Total  

Gifted
M0 500,000,000,000,000 50.00% 500,000,000,000,000 50.00% 0.00% 0.0000000100  $5,000,000.00  $ -    $ -   
M1 5,000,000,000,000 0.50% 505,000,000,000,000 50.50% 1.00% 0.0000000110  $5,555,000.00  $550.00  $54,450.00
M2 4,950,000,000,000 0.50% 509,950,000,000,000 51.00% 1.00% 0.0000000121  $6,170,395.00  $598.95  $59,296.05
M3 4,900,500,000,000 0.49% 514,850,500,000,000 51.49% 1.00% 0.0000000133  $6,852,660.16  $652.26  $64,573.40
M4 4,851,495,000,000 0.49% 519,701,995,000,000 51.97% 1.00% 0.0000000146  $7,608,956.91  $710.31  $70,320.43
M5 4,802,980,050,000 0.48% 524,504,975,050,000 52.45% 1.00% 0.0000000161  $8,447,205.07  $773.52  $76,578.95
M6 4,754,950,249,500 0.48% 529,259,925,299,500 52.93% 1.00% 0.0000000177  $9,376,162.43  $842.37  $83,394.48
M7 4,707,400,747,005 0.47% 533,967,326,046,505 53.40% 1.00% 0.0000000195  $10,405,512.59  $917.34  $90,816.58

M8 4,660,326,739,535 0.47% 538,627,652,786,040 53.86% 1.00% 0.0000000214  $11,545,962.09  $998.98  $98,899.26
M9 4,613,723,472,140 0.46% 543,241,376,258,180 54.32% 1.00% 0.0000000236  $12,809,347.49  $1,087.89  $107,701.29
M10 4,567,586,237,418 0.46% 547,808,962,495,598 54.78% 1.00% 0.0000000259  $14,208,753.66  $1,184.71  $117,286.71
M11 4,521,910,375,044 0.45% 552,330,872,870,642 55.23% 1.00% 0.0000000285  $15,758,644.41  $1,290.15  $127,725.23
M12 4,476,691,271,294 0.45% 556,807,564,141,935 55.68% 1.00% 0.0000000314  $17,475,006.60  $1,404.98  $139,092.77
M13 4,431,924,358,581 0.44% 561,239,488,500,516 56.12% 1.00% 0.0000000345  $19,375,509.31  $1,530.02  $151,472.03
M14 4,387,605,114,995 0.44% 565,627,093,615,511 56.56% 1.00% 0.0000000380  $21,479,679.47  $1,666.19  $164,953.04
M15 4,343,729,063,845 0.43% 569,970,822,679,356 57.00% 1.00% 0.0000000418  $23,809,095.76  $1,814.48  $179,633.86
M16 4,300,291,773,206 0.43% 574,271,114,452,562 57.43% 1.00% 0.0000000459  $26,387,602.58  $1,975.97  $195,621.27
M17 4,257,288,855,474 0.43% 578,528,403,308,037 57.85% 1.00% 0.0000000505  $29,241,546.24  $2,151.83  $213,031.57
M18 4,214,715,966,920 0.42% 582,743,119,274,956 58.27% 1.00% 0.0000000556  $32,400,035.58  $2,343.35  $231,991.38
M19 4,172,568,807,250 0.42% 586,915,688,082,207 58.69% 1.00% 0.0000000612  $35,895,229.65  $2,551.91  $252,638.61
M20 4,130,843,119,178 0.41% 591,046,531,201,385 59.10% 1.00% 0.0000000673  $39,762,655.09  $2,779.02  $275,123.44
M21 4,089,534,687,986 0.41% 595,136,065,889,371 59.51% 1.00% 0.0000000740  $44,041,556.38  $3,026.36  $299,609.43

M22 4,048,639,341,106 0.40% 599,184,705,230,477 59.92% 1.00% 0.0000000814  $48,775,282.40  $3,295.70  $326,274.67
M23 4,008,152,947,695 0.40% 603,192,858,178,172 60.32% 1.00% 0.0000000895  $54,011,712.77  $3,589.02  $355,313.12
M24 3,968,071,418,218 0.40% 607,160,929,596,391 60.72% 1.00% 0.0000000985  $59,803,728.48  $3,908.44  $386,935.98
M25 3,928,390,704,036 0.39% 611,089,320,300,427 61.11% 1.00% 0.0000001083  $66,209,730.91  $4,256.30  $421,373.29
M26 3,889,106,796,996 0.39% 614,978,427,097,422 61.50% 1.00% 0.0000001192  $73,294,214.61  $4,635.11  $458,875.51
M27 3,850,215,729,026 0.39% 618,828,642,826,448 61.88% 1.00% 0.0000001311  $81,128,399.13  $5,047.63  $499,715.43
M28 3,811,713,571,736 0.38% 622,640,356,398,184 62.26% 1.00% 0.0000001442  $89,790,926.01  $5,496.87  $544,190.10
M29 3,773,596,436,018 0.38% 626,413,952,834,202 62.64% 1.00% 0.0000001586  $99,368,627.73  $5,986.09  $592,623.02
M30 3,735,860,471,658 0.37% 630,149,813,305,860 63.01% 1.00% 0.0000001745  $109,957,375.82  $6,518.85  $645,366.47
M31 3,698,501,866,941 0.37% 633,848,315,172,801 63.38% 1.00% 0.0000001919  $121,663,016.52  $7,099.03  $702,804.08
M32 3,661,516,848,272 0.37% 637,509,832,021,073 63.75% 1.00% 0.0000002111  $134,602,402.66  $7,730.84  $765,353.65
M33 3,624,901,679,789 0.36% 641,134,733,700,862 64.11% 1.00% 0.0000002323  $148,904,531.94  $8,418.89  $833,470.12
M34 3,588,652,662,991 0.36% 644,723,386,363,854 64.47% 1.00% 0.0000002555  $164,711,802.27  $9,168.17  $907,648.96
M35 3,552,766,136,361 0.36% 648,276,152,500,215 64.83% 1.00% 0.0000002810  $182,181,396.36  $9,984.14  $988,429.72
M36 3,517,238,474,998 0.35% 651,793,390,975,213 65.18% 1.00% 0.0000003091  $201,486,808.69  $10,872.73  $1,076,399.97
M37 3,482,066,090,248 0.35% 655,275,457,065,461 65.53% 1.00% 0.0000003400  $222,819,529.52  $11,840.40  $1,172,199.56
M38 3,447,245,429,345 0.34% 658,722,702,494,806 65.87% 1.00% 0.0000003740  $246,390,901.99  $12,894.20  $1,276,525.32
M39 3,412,772,975,052 0.34% 662,135,475,469,858 66.21% 1.00% 0.0000004114  $272,434,170.05  $14,041.78  $1,390,136.08
M40 3,378,645,245,301 0.34% 665,514,120,715,160 66.55% 1.00% 0.0000004526  $301,206,736.74  $15,291.50  $1,513,858.19
M41 3,344,858,792,848 0.33% 668,858,979,508,008 66.89% 1.00% 0.0000004979  $332,992,654.42  $16,652.44  $1,648,591.57
M42 3,311,410,204,920 0.33% 672,170,389,712,928 67.22% 1.00% 0.0000005476  $368,105,370.59  $18,134.51  $1,795,316.22
M43 3,278,296,102,871 0.33% 675,448,685,815,799 67.54% 1.00% 0.0000006024  $406,890,755.48  $19,748.48  $1,955,099.36
M44 3,245,513,141,842 0.32% 678,694,198,957,641 67.87% 1.00% 0.0000006626  $449,730,440.33  $21,506.09  $2,129,103.20
M45 3,213,058,010,424 0.32% 681,907,256,968,064 68.19% 1.00% 0.0000007289  $497,045,497.89  $23,420.14  $2,318,593.39
M46 3,180,927,430,319 0.32% 685,088,184,398,384 68.51% 1.00% 0.0000008018  $549,300,500.41  $25,504.53  $2,524,948.20
M47 3,149,118,156,016 0.31% 688,237,302,554,400 68.82% 1.00% 0.0000008820  $607,007,993.47  $27,774.43  $2,749,668.59
M48 3,117,626,974,456 0.31% 691,354,929,528,856 69.14% 1.00% 0.0000009702  $670,733,428.26  $30,246.35  $2,994,389.10
M49 3,086,450,704,711 0.31% 694,441,380,233,567 69.44% 1.00% 0.0000010672  $741,100,599.10  $32,938.28  $3,260,889.73
M50 3,055,586,197,664 0.31% 697,496,966,431,232 69.75% 1.00% 0.0000011739  $818,797,637.70  $35,869.79  $3,551,108.91

LONGTERM CHARITIES 5% RELEASE YOY

CIRCULATION SCHEDULE



FOR THE BENEFIT OF OTHERS, AS WELL AS YOURSELF

AND MAKE A
DIFFERENCE

INVEST IN

#DOGOOD


